

---

## **Materiale de constructii si articole conexe (Rev.2)**

I.D.: 62607514

---

Data publicarii	03.11.21	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.809,02 RON - 1.809,02 RON

---

Descriere: CIMENT 51-21,85=1114,35 MANUSI 5\*5,04=25,20 MANUSI 9\*9,24=83,16 HOLSURUB /SET 3\*5,04=15,12 CAP BORMASINA 7\*1,68=11,76 CUIE BETON 20\*0,42=8,40 CIRCULAR 1\*276,47=276,47 HOLSURUB/SET 12\*3,36=40,32 HOLSURUB 44\*0,84=36,96 LAC 4\*25,21=100,84 HOLSURUB 40\*0,50=20,00 BUTUC USA 1\*21,00=21,00 LAC 3\*18,48=55,44

---